Follow us
F60 CN15W-
PS90 SCR
EN 14592
* ASTM
F1667
ASTM
TOOL-
FEATURES
• High power 15° coil nailer for
nails and SCRAIL® up to 90
mm (3 ½")
• Fully pneumatic feeding and
positioning system
• No-Mar tip avoids marking
of soft wood
CONTACT & SERVICE
Our sales team
is available at:
P +43 7724 2111-671
TRANSITION PERIOD: Product branding changes according to the new brand design.
SCRAIL®
SUBLOC® PRO
WITHDRAWAL VALUES:
Ring Shank
Nails
SCRAIL®
SUBLOC® PRO
Head Pull Through Values*
+10%
Southern Yellow Pine
Ring Shank
Nails
SCRAIL®
Standard
SCRAIL®
SUBLOC®
SCRAIL®
SUBLOC® PRO
+41%
+28%
+16%
1AdvanTech® is a trademark of its respective owner.
*Detailed Plywood, OSB and 1AdvanTech performance data
available on request.
SCRAIL®
SUBLOC® PRO
• Aggressive double threads
for squeakless subfloors
• Vastly improved holding
power vs. ring shank nails
• Material: standard steel,
SS304/A2 stainless steel
• Finish: electro-galvanized,
FasCoat®
RAIMUND BECK NAGELTECHNIK GmbH
Raimund-Beck-Straße 1 | 5270 Mauerkirchen
P +43 7724 2111-0 | F +43 7724 2111-20
E sales@beck-fastening.com
W www.beck-fastening.com
ART.NR. 11596F60 CN15W-PS90 SCR
FASTENER DATA SCRAIL®
Fine | Coarse | Steel Thread SUBLOC® PRO
Inner & Outer
diameter
2,8 - 3,8 mm | 0.113 - 0.150" 2,8 - 3,2 mm |
0.113 - 0.126"
Drive Type phillips® | square | pozi
(pozidrive®) | torx®/star | versa
square | torx®
Length 50 - 90 mm | 2 - 3 ½" 57 mm | 2 ¼"
Capacity 200 - 300
Nail Type 15° Wire Coil SCRAIL®, 15°
Plastic Sheet Coil SCRAIL®
15° Wire Coil
SCRAIL®, 15° Plastic
Sheet SCRAIL®
VARIATIONS
• F33 CN15W-PS50 SCR
• F44AC CN15W-PS65 SCR
APPLICATIONS
• Subflooring -
SUBLOC® PRO
• Roof joists, rafters
and joists
• Fencing
• Boxes, crates and
pallets
• Decking and Siding
• Trusses
• Cable reels
HANDLING
1. Load fastener into the magazine
2. Connect air supply
3. Avoid a dry and dirty tool by cleaning and
lubricating regularly
NOISE VALUE
(EN 12549+A1 : 2008, EN ISO 4871 : 2009)
LWA,1s : 101.30 dB (A) - KWA,1s , 2.5
LpA,1s : 91.20 dB (A) - KpA,1s , 2.5
VIBRATION VALUE
(UNI ISO/TS 8662-11)
4.50 m/s²
ACTUATION & LOADING
Actuation System:
Single shot & contact actuation
Loading: Coil
TOOL CHARACTERISTICS
Height Width
387 mm 142 mm
15.24 inch 5.60 inch
Length Weight
369 mm 3,95 kg
14.53 inch 8.70 lbs
Pressure
5 - 8 bar | 70 - 120 psi
Air consumption per shot
2.63 L. | 0.093 SCF
Performance at 90 psi | 6.2 bar
(0.62 MPa)
FASTENER DATA NAILS
Inner &
Outer
diameter
2,5 - 3,8 mm |
0.099 - 0.150"
Shank smooth | ring |
screw | knurled
Pitch 8 mm | 0.315"
Head 5,5 - 7,1 mm |
0.216 - 0.279"
Length 45 - 90 mm | 1 ¾ - 3 ½"
Capacity 200 - 300
Nail
Type
15° Wire Coil Nails,
15° Plastic Sheet Coil
Nails
VERSION
09/2019 EN
Changes and errors excepted. All rights reserved.
FASCO®, SCRAIL®, SUBLOC® and FasCoat® are registered trademarks of the RAIMUND BECK KG.
Torx®, Phillips®, Pozi (Pozidrive®) are all trademarks of their respective owners.